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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

NOMAPACK®

PLANK

NOMAPACK® Planks are NMC's laminated and flexible PE foam sheets for special requirements.

The extremely shock absorbing properties of the material provide an effective protection against impact,

which makes NOMAPACK® Plank an easy choice to protect efficiently your product.

PRODUCT FEATURES

>

>

>

Non cross-linked extruded PE-LD foam
Closed cell structure with skin

Low water absorption and water-vapour
transmission rate

Very good resistance to solvents, fuel

oil and other chemicals

High resiliency and flexibility

Excellent cushioning behaviour
Temperature stability from -40°C to +Q0°C
Good thermal insulation properties

Antistatic version available

100% recyclable

Odour and dust free

Available in different lengths and thicknesses
from 20 to 100 mm

Standard width of 1210 mm

Standard density: from 22 kg/m? to 200 kg/m?®
Possibility to combine different densities within
the same plank

Standard colours: white, grey and black

Other sizes, densities or colours on demand

ENSURE YOUR VALUABLE GOODS ARRIVE IN PERFECT CONDITION n I I I C
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

NOMAPACK®

PLANK

Length

il

2400x 1210x 30 mm 2400
2400x1210x 32 mm 2400
2400x 1210x 32 mm 2400

2400x 1210x 32 +3 mm HD 2400

2400x 1210x 50 mm 2400
2400x 1210x 50 mm 2400
2400x 1210x 50 mm 2400
2400x 1210x 100 mm 2400
2400x 1210x 100 mm 2400

mm

30

32

32

35

50

50

50

100

100

white

white

black

black

white

black

black

white

black

kg/m?
30
30
30

30+60
30
30
60
30

30

Width Thickness Colour Density Packaging Lager/

pc/pallet

65

52

57

55

40

40

40

20

20

0,09
0,09

/

0,09

0,29

3014717

3014718

3014719

3014722

3014726

3014727

3014729

3014714

3014713

pcs

57

52

57

55

40

40

160

40

57

Item code MOQ Lead time

workdays

10-15

10-15

10-15

10-15

10-15

10-15

25-30

10-15

10-15

LRQA

CERTIFIED

1505001150 14001

NMC reserves the right to update the product line or its technical features to the state-of-the-art technology anytime and
without previous announcement. All given information is to the best of our knowledge. If you have any questions concern-
ing technical details please contact the NMC information service. Any partial reproduction or reprint shall require our

explicit approval.

nmMc



NMC Sverige AB
Stenstorpsvdagen 35

SE - 305 75 Getinge
(+46 35 588 00

info@nmc.se

www.nmc-nomafoam.com
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