

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

NOMAPACK® PLANK



NOMAPACK® Planks are NMC's laminated and flexible PE foam sheets for special requirements.

The extremely shock absorbing properties of the material provide an effective protection against impact, which makes NOMAPACK® Plank an easy choice to protect efficiently your product.

PRODUCT FEATURES

- › Non cross-linked extruded PE-LD foam
- › Closed cell structure with skin
- › Low water absorption and water-vapour transmission rate
- › Very good resistance to solvents, fuel oil and other chemicals
- › High resiliency and flexibility
- › Excellent cushioning behaviour
- › Temperature stability from -40°C to +90°C
- › Good thermal insulation properties
- › Antistatic version available
- › 100% recyclable
- › Odour and dust free
- › Available in different lengths and thicknesses from 20 to 100 mm
- › Standard width of 1210 mm
- › Standard density: from 22 kg/m³ to 200 kg/m³
- › Possibility to combine different densities within the same plank
- › Standard colours: white, grey and black
- › Other sizes, densities or colours on demand

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

NOMAPACK® PLANK

Type	Length	Width	Thickness	Colour	Density	Packaging	Lager/		Item code	MOQ	Lead time
							kg/m ³	pc/pallet	best.	m ³ /pc	pcs
2400 x 1210 x 30 mm	2400	1210	30	white	30	65	B	0,09	3014717	57	10 - 15
2400 x 1210 x 32 mm	2400	1210	32	white	30	52	L	0,09	3014718	52	10 - 15
2400 x 1210 x 32 mm	2400	1210	32	black	30	57	B	0,09	3014719	57	10 - 15
2400 x 1210 x 32+3 mm HD	2400	1210	35	black	30+60	55	B	0,10	3014722	55	10 - 15
2400 x 1210 x 50 mm	2400	1210	50	white	30	40	L	0,15	3014726	40	10 - 15
2400 x 1210 x 50 mm	2400	1210	50	black	30	40	B	0,15	3014727	40	10 - 15
2400 x 1210 x 50 mm	2400	1210	50	black	60	40	B	0,15	3014729	160	25 - 30
2400 x 1210 x 100 mm	2400	1210	100	white	30	20	B	0,29	3014714	40	10 - 15
2400 x 1210 x 100 mm	2400	1210	100	black	30	20	B	0,29	3014713	57	10 - 15

NMC Sverige AB

Stenstorpsvägen 35
SE – 305 75 Getinge
+46 35 588 00
info@nmc.se



www.nmc-nomafoam.com